2019-11-07 O-Rallye - BCP

16 Paare. Anzahl

der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 168.

8 Tische,
Platz Paar
1 2
2 14
3 5
4 11
5 7
16
7 1
8 6
15
10 8
11 4
12 3
13 13
14 12
15 18
16 17

Score

220
195
184
183
182

182
172
171
171
170

166
159
155
128
127

123

%

65,476
58,036
54,762
54,464
54,167

54,167
51,190
50,893
50,893
50,595

49,405
47,321
46,131
38,095
37,798

36,607

Name

JANSA Inge - HOLZL Herbert

PURZELMAYER Hannelore - PURZELMAYER Wilhelm

KOVAROVICS Elisabeth - SCHREDL Ingrid
LAKNER Ute - STUMMVOLL Franz
RUCKERSHAUSER Helga - SCHWARZ Peter F.

SCHWARZ Gabriele - OBROWSKY Walter
PRESOLY Elisabeth - HEROLD Friedrich
HEROLD Gundula - SCHMID Brigitte
SCHLEICHER Anton - SCHWAIGER Helmut
HORN Monika - MOSER Luise

KLOSS Ingrid - KROMBERT Loes
KARAUSCHECK Mathilde - SCHWAIGER Werner
KRATZER Elfriede - KRATZER Richard
BERGER Ingrid - KAISER Maria Luise
CRAMMER Anna - KISS Janos

HALWAX Ingrid - KAISER Hans

Kategorie
LM - P
P - LM
T - H
P - LM
P-K
H-P
LM - LM
LM - T
H - K
P-H
P - K
K-T
LM - LM
A-A
K- A
T-T

MP
32
26
20
14

14
10

2667 270
2967 2753
6551 4950
4552 2367
4128 5318

5306 4982
5123 1916
1549 466
3329 4700
1678 5387

1722 2182
4949 5672
2266 2265
6925 6990
5171 6960

4122 6921

Klub

21
21
21

21
21
21
21
14 -
21
21

21
21

21

2



